

GRANT LANE and HAMPTON DRIVE WATERLINE PROJECT BID TAB					Law General Contracting		Precise Boring of Ohio		American Boring Inc.	
Item. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER COST ESTIMATE	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount
1	DRIVEWAY RESTORATION (AGGREGATE BASE)	CY	20	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 68.26	\$ 1,365.20	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
2	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,280.93	\$ 4,280.93	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 101,159.90	\$ 101,159.90	\$ 28,706.78	\$ 28,706.78	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
4	SEEDING AND MULCHING	SY	3,146	\$ 12,584.00	\$ 1.56	\$ 4,907.76	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,573.00	\$ -	\$ -
5	3 INCH WATER PIPE AND FITTINGS COMPLETE AND IN PLACE	LF	660	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 23.79	\$ 15,701.40	\$ 33.00	\$ 21,780.00	\$ 28.80	\$ 19,008.00
6	6 INCH WATER PIPE AND FITTINGS COMPLETE AND IN PLACE	LF	250	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 42.30	\$ 10,575.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 53.60	\$ 13,400.00
7	8 INCH WATER PIPE AND FITTINGS COMPLETE AND IN PLACE	LF	5,486	\$ 548,600.00	\$ 54.37	\$ 298,273.82	\$ 54.00	\$ 296,244.00	\$ 73.60	\$ 403,769.60
8	6 INCH VALVE AND APPURTENANCES, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE	EA	18	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 1,120.79	\$ 20,174.22	\$ 1,985.00	\$ 35,730.00	\$ 1,898.00	\$ 34,164.00
9	8 INCH VALVE AND APPURTENANCES, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE	EA	11	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 1,697.17	\$ 18,668.87	\$ 2,570.00	\$ 28,270.00	\$ 2,402.00	\$ 26,422.00
10	3/4 INCH WATER SERVICE TAP, SHORT, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE	EA	16	\$ 19,840.00	\$ 1,492.85	\$ 23,885.60	\$ 1,361.00	\$ 21,776.00	\$ 1,511.00	\$ 24,176.00
11	3/4 INCH WATER SERVICE TAP, LONG, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE	EA	7	\$ 11,830.00	\$ 1,429.53	\$ 10,006.71	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 10,325.00	\$ 1,921.00	\$ 13,447.00
12	1 INCH WATER SERVICE TAP, SHORT, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE	EA	9	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 1,734.40	\$ 15,609.60	\$ 1,432.00	\$ 12,888.00	\$ 1,808.00	\$ 16,272.00
13	1 INCH WATER SERVICE TAP, LONG, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE	EA	9	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 1,734.40	\$ 15,609.60	\$ 1,532.00	\$ 13,788.00	\$ 2,208.00	\$ 19,872.00
14	CURB BOX, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE	EA	41	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 80.34	\$ 3,293.94	\$ 281.00	\$ 11,521.00	\$ 1,879.00	\$ 77,039.00
15	FIRE HYDRANT, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE	EA	17	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 3,745.10	\$ 63,666.70	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 96,050.00	\$ 5,554.00	\$ 94,418.00
16	SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL (STORM WATER PLAN)	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,821.52	\$ 2,821.52	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
17	3" HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILL	LF	181	\$ 10,860.00	\$ 55.53	\$ 10,050.93	\$ 33.00	\$ 5,973.00	\$ 24.40	\$ 4,416.40
18	8" HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILL	LF	435	\$ 52,200.00	\$ 99.95	\$ 43,478.25	\$ 54.00	\$ 23,490.00	\$ 66.25	\$ 28,818.75
19	HYDROSTATIC AND AWWA TESTING	LF	7,012	\$ 14,024.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 4,908.40	\$ 1.06	\$ 7,432.72	\$ 1.45	\$ 10,167.40
20	PRECONSTRUCTION VIDEO	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 535.12	\$ 535.12	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
21	3/4" SERVICE (OUTSIDE R/W)	LF	8,750	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 9.79	\$ 85,662.50	\$ 6.25	\$ 54,687.50	\$ 12.69	\$ 111,037.50
22	1" SERVICE (OUTSIDE R/W)	LF	5,850	\$ 93,600.00	\$ 11.89	\$ 69,556.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 40,950.00	\$ 13.10	\$ 76,635.00
23	2" SERVICE (OUSIDET R/W)	LF	5,000	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 15.82	\$ 79,100.00
24	WELL ABANDONMENT	EA	42	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 1,216.17	\$ 51,079.14	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 92,400.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 23,100.00
26	WATER METER INSTALLATION	EA	42	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 729.70	\$ 30,647.40	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 260,400.00
			<b>Total Bid Amount</b>	<b>\$ 1,370,638.00</b>		<b>\$ 970,919.01</b>		<b>\$ 944,105.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,356,162.65</b>